Kim Sunmin
Zhang Lezi
Thomas Gaspard
Jeon Jongwon
Ibaraki Ayumu
Oleszak Michat
Haismann Julie
Aoshima Shuhei
Kim Jiyoung

Roh Hyunjin
Onodera Takuma
Candotti Michelle
Shemchuk Ivan
Guo Yiming

Li Tiantuo

Lin Pin-Hong
Ishuzu Wakaba
Cecino Elia
Sikata Mikotaj

Namikawa Tsuzumi

16
19
16,44
17
19,56
17
20,78
20
22
22
19
20
18
20,67
17
22
17
23
18,89
18

Results after 2nd stage

Kim Sunmin
Zhang Lezi
Thomas Gaspard
Jeon Jongwon
Ibaraki Ayumu
Oleszak Michat
Haismann Julie
Aoshima Shuhei
Kim Jiyoung

Roh Hyunjin
Onodera Takuma
Candotti Michelle
Shemchuk Ivan
Guo Yiming

Li Tiantuo

Lin Pin-Hong
Ishuzu Wakaba
Cecino Elia

Sikata Mikotaj

Namikawa Tsuzumi

1st stag
score

18,70
19,99
18,95
19,22
18,36
20,67
21,84
20,37
19,88
23,11
19,33
20,30
19,23
20,25
19,06
21,11
18,46
22,11
20,14
19,76

2nd Stage Voting

18 16 17
2011 17 19
16,44 19 17
17 17 20
19,56 18 17
16,78 20,78 20
19 18 17
18 19 21
20 19,11 22
23 23,89 21
18 20 20
19 17 20
21 18 17,78
17 17 17
17 18 19,33
18,44 21 21
15 15 18,11
22 24 22
17 15 17
17,78 20 21,78
° 2ndstage  scome
17,89 18,29
18,36 19,17
18,42 18,68
17,91 18,57
17,30 17,83
18,77 19,72
18,54 20,19
18,89 19,63
21,15 20,51
22,07 22,59
19,59 19,46
18,00 19,15
19,68 19,46
18,37 19,31
17,33 18,20
20,42 20,76
16,05 17,25
22,41 22,26
16,74 18,44
19,68 19,72

19
18
19
17
16
20,78
16,78
17
20
19,89
21,44
16
21,78
19
15,33
20
14,11
20
17
18

19
18
20
20,11
18
20,78
20,78
21
23
22
19
20
21,78
17
18
22,44
18,11
22
18,89
21

18
16,11
20,44
16,11
15,56
18
16,78
17
19,11
21
17,44
16
20
20
15,33
18,44
14,11
20,33
14,89
17

18
20
17
17
16
16,78
20,78
20
22
22
21,44
17
21
17
17
18,44
16
24
16
21,78

20
18
20,44
20
16
18
17
17
23,11
23,89
20
17
17,78
20,67
19
22
17
24,33
16
21,78

2nd stage
score

17,89
18,36
18,42
17,91
17,30
18,77
18,54
18,89
21,15
22,07
19,59
18,00
19,68
18,37
17,33
20,42
16,05
22,41
16,74
19,68



